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Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab| " | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOF| Midlands /{1 Scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1693 | 559|523| 95 652 698 | 819 | 874 | 186 | 713 | 403 | 391] 965 | 728 203 565 366 413 146
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Dec Jan
If Parliament votes to reject the Brexit deal on
January 15th, which of the following do you think
is most likely to happen in the long term?
There will be a second referendum onwhetherto g ) | 13 57 37| 32 10 |24 18 |22 25 18 17| 23 19| 27 18 20 19 32
remain or leave the EU
A better deal will benegotlatedandaccepted by 1 10 11 10 5 7 13 8 11 11 7 10 14 9 10 11 11 9 9 6
Parliament
The same deal will eventually be accepted by 5 16 19 16| 12 12 |12 11 |12 11 13 11| 14 8 8 12 10 14 10
Parliament
The UK will leave the EU without a deal 28 35 | 47 29 26 27 48 | 37 33 25 31 40 42| 35 36 35 36 35 34 34
Don't know 21 23 14 25 16 21 17 19 26 30 26 19 16| 19 27 19 23 26 24 18
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